
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School

Area 

Represented Phone email Office Held

Ms. Kelsey Bohl University Planning & Analysis EVP 342-1033 bohl@ulm.edu

Dr. Michael Camille Academic Affairs VPAA 342-1906 camille@ulm.edu Co-Chair

Mr. Camile Currier Student Affairs President 342-5215 currier@ulm.edu

Ms. Kristi Davis Budget Office Staff Senate 342-1965 kdavis@ulm.edu

Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy Graduate School VPAA 342-1041 krishnamurthy@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Michaelides College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1243 cmichaelides@ulm.edu

Ms. Kaitlin Neal Student Government Association VPSA - SGA 792-9703 nealkn@warhawks.ulm.edu

Dr. Eric Pani Academic Affairs VPAA 342-1025 pani@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Josh Stockley School of Behavioral & Social Sciences Faculty Senate 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu

Ms. Allison Thompson Assessment & Evaluation VPAA 342-6917 althompson@ulm.edu
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